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Item: Notes:

FROM THE ARCHIVE FALL WINTER 2015 REPRODUCTION

1915 501® Jeans

Reproduction of 501® Jeans dating from 1915
Lightweight Cone Mills plain selvedge denim

High waisted relaxed fit
Exposed rivets on back pockets

Single needle arcuate
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Item: Notes:

FROM THE ARCHIVE FALL WINTER 2015 REPRODUCTION

Styled by Levi’s® Wool Shirt

Reproduction of Levi’s® Wool Shirt from the 1950s
Boxy fit with spread collar

100% wool body
Satin lined yoke and pocket flaps

“Styled by Levi’s®” label
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Item: Notes:

FROM THE ARCHIVE FALL WINTER 2015 REPRODUCTION

Lot 71 Sack Coat

Reproduction of Levi’s® Sack Coat from the 1920s
100% cotton twill Express stripe

Four patch pockets
Brass Levi Strauss dome buttons

Brass donut buttons at cuffs and neck opening
“Two horse” primary color oilcloth patch
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Item: Notes:

FROM THE ARCHIVE FALL WINTER 2015 REPRODUCTION

1950s 701® Jeans

Reproduction of Levi’s® 701® Jeans from the 1950s
Pre-shrunk pink selvedge denim

High waisted straight leg fit
Zip fly

Printed oilcloth “two horse” patch
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Item: Notes:

FROM THE ARCHIVE FALL WINTER 2015 REPRODUCTION

Levi Strauss Hiking Coat

Reproduction of Women’s Levi’s® Hiking Coat from 1919
Heavy cotton twill fabric

Belt at waist
Three patch pockets

Horn buttons
Levi Strauss & Co. woven label
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George Westmoreland, known as “Red”, loads yarn packages in the creel  
of a modern day warper at White Oak Mill.

 Image from Cone Stereograph Collection (No. 10)   
Warpers, White Oak® Mill c. 1909.

Legendary weaver Mildred “Mickey” Bolen, retired after more than 55 years, stands in front of the symbolic  
white oak tree, replanted in 1976.  The original tree was downed by a storm in 1930.
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X3 Technician Mike Roberson understands the intricacies of  maintaining  
the American Draper X3 shuttle looms at White Oak Mill.

Shuttle looms sit on original wood floors, allowing the loom’s natural rocking motion  
to create unique character and weave within the selvage denim.

Experienced hands feel the warp to check for tension and harness heights. The gears and pulleys of the X3 shuttle looms, c. 1940s, work in rhythm to weave vintage selvage denim.



24 25

 Slasher Operator Jerome Arnold monitors creeling area of slasher where section beams  
are combined to prepare the warp for weaving.

Additional X3 looms, discovered outside in a field in SC, were completely restored  
and put back into production at White Oak in 2013.

Loom technician checks the setting on the bobbin transfer of the X3 shuttle loom which inserts the weft yarns.
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Wayne Turner, Dyeing Overhauler, monitors dye vats where selvage yarns are dyed.Waves of narrow selvage denim fall gracefully as it moves through the finishing process.
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Opposite
1950s Shorthorn Shirt / 1915 Blanket Lined Sack Coat / 1915 501® Jeans
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Opposite
1920s Henley / Levi’s® Youthwear Bib & Brace / 1915 Sack Coat
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Opposite
1920s Two Pocket Sunset Shirt / 1915 Sack Coat / 1915 501®Jeans
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Opposite
1920s Levi’s® Homerun Shirt / 1920s Levi’s® Make Norfolk Coat / 1920s Levi’s® Make Chinos

Previous
1920s One Pocket Sunset Shirt / 1915 Sack Coat / 1920s Chinos Customised

Ribbed Fisherman Sweater / 1933 501® Jeans / Suspenders
1920s Levi’s® Homerun Shirt / Levi’s® Make Norfolk Coat / 1920s Levi’s® Make Chinos

Levi’s® Youthwear Bib & Brace / 1915 Sack Coat
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Opposite
House Dress

1930s Bay Meadows Tee / Levi’s® Youthwear Bib & Brace
1920s One Pocket Sunset Shirt / 1947 501® Jeans
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Opposite
1920s Henley / 1915 501®Jeans / 1915 Blanket Lined Sack Coat / Bandana
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Opposite
Jacquard Tee / 1915 501® Jeans

Previous
1920s Henley / 1915 501®Jeans / 1915 Blanket Lined Sack Coat / Bandana

Jacquard Tee / Levi’s® Strauss Hiking Coat / 1915 501® Jeans
1950s Longhorn Shirt / 1954 501Z® Jeans
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Opposite
1920s Henley / Levi’s® Youthwear Bib & Brace

Previous
1950s Sportswear Tee / 1890 501® Jeans / Suspenders

1960s Casuals Tee / 1944 501® Jeans
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Opposite
1920s One Pocket Sunset Shirt / 1920s Customised Chinos

1920s Levi’s® Homerun Shirt
1915 Sack Coat
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Opposite
1920s Two Pocket Sunset Shirt / Levi Strauss Hiking Coat / 1920s Customised Chinos

1920s One Pocket Sunset Shirt / Suspenders
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Opposite
Levi’s® All Wool  Shirt Jacket / 1947 501® Jeans
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Opposite
1950s Shorthorn Shirt
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Opposite
1920s One Pocket Sunset Shirt

1920s Levi’s® Make Chinos
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Opposite
1920s One Pocket Sunset Shirt / 1915 Sack Coat / Levi’s® All Wool Shirt Jacket

1950s Longhorn Shirt / 1930s Levi’s® Leather Jacket



70 71

Opposite
Ribbed Fisherman Sweater

Levi’s® Youthwear Bib & Brace
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Previous
1950s Shorthorn Shirt / 1954 501Z® Jeans
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Opposite
1920s One Pocket Sunset Shirt / Lot 71 Sack Coat / 1890 501® Jeans
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Opposite
1950s Longhorn Shirt / 1920s Levi’s® Make Chinos
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Opposite
1920s Henley / 1920s Levi’s® Make Chinos
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Opposite
1880s Triple Pleat Blouse / 1890 501® Jeans

Lot 71 Sack Coat / 1920s Levi Strauss Balloons

Previous
1920s Two Pocket Sunset Shirt / 1915 Sack Coat / 1915 501® Jeans

1920s One Pocket Sunset Shirt / 1930s Levi’s® Leather Jacket / 1920s Levi Strauss Balloons
1950s Shorthorn Shirt / 1933 501® Jeans

Styled by Levi’s® Wool Shirt / 1915 Blanket Lined Sack Coat / 1890 501® Jeans
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Opposite
1920s One Pocket Sunset Shirt / 1915 Sack Coat / Levi’s® All Wool Shirt Jacket
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Opposite
1955 Sawtooth Denim Shirt / 1966 501® Jeans
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Opposite
1960s Chambray Shirt / 1969 606® Jeans Customised
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Opposite
1950s Levi’s® Denim Shirt / 1969 606® Jeans / Type III Sherpa Lined Trucker Jacket
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Opposite
1950s Sportswear Tee / 1978 501® Jeans / 1967 Type III Trucker Jacket
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Opposite
1930s Bay Meadows Tee / 1969 606® Jeans Customised / Womens Type III Trucker Jacket
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Opposite
1880s Triple Pleat Blouse / 1954 501Z® Jeans



108 109

Opposite
1970s Levi’s® Tee / 1933 501® Jeans / 1953 Type II Jacket / Suspenders
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Opposite
1950s Levi’s® Denim Shirt / 1947 501® Jeans
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Opposite
1954 501Z® Jeans / 1936 Type I Jacket



114 115

Opposite
1970s Denim Shirt / 1966 606 Super Slims® Jeans
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Opposite
1950s Sportswear Tee / 1950s 701® Jeans
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Opposite
1950s Levi’s® Denim Shirt / 1947 501® Jeans
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Opposite
1950s Sportswear Tee / 1966 606 Super Slims® Jeans
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Opposite
1920s Two Pocket Sunset Shirt / 1967 505® Jeans
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Opposite
1950s Sportswear Tee / 1967 505® Jeans Customised



126 127



128

S A L E S  I N Q U I R I E S

EUROPE

Tim Larcombe 
Levi’s® 
VP Commercial Operations 
tlarcombe@levi.com 
+31 20 563 36 33

UK & NORDICS

Oliver Barrand 
Levi’s® Vintage Clothing 
Sales Manager 
obarrand@levi.com 
+44 770 368 03 35

GERMANY, AUSTRIA, 
SWITZERLAND &  
THE NETHERLANDS

Iryna Denysova  
Levi’s® Vintage Clothing 
Sales Manager 
idenysova@levi.com 
+49 151 171 241 47

FRANCE, BELGIUM & 
LUXEMBOURG

Olivier Jacoby  
Levi’s® Vintage Clothing 
Sales Manager  
ojacoby@levi.com 
+33 67 388 4479

ITALY & EASTERN EUROPE

Gabriele Roccato  
Levi’s® Vintage Clothing 
Sales Manager  
groccato@levi.com  
+39 3408 310 080

SPAIN & PORTUGAL

Annamaria Ferran 
Levi’s® Vintage Clothing 
Sales Manager  
aferran@levi.com  
+34 62 745 2214

ASIA, MIDDLE EAST & AFRICA

Yosuke Otsubo 
Levi’s® Vintage Clothing 
Sales and Marketing Director 
yotsubo@levi.com 
+81 3 6418 5501

JAPAN

Katsuyuki Shinohara 
Levi’s® Vintage Clothing 
Sales Manager 
kshinohara@levi.com 
+81 3 6418 5501

USA

Brian Awitan 
Levi’s® Vintage Clothing 
Sales Manager 
bawitan@levi.com 
+1 949 981 4787

Alishea Ray 
Levi’s® Vintage Clothing 
West, Los Angeles 
Sales Manager 
aray@levi.com 
+1 213 321 5859

Sean Naughton 
Levi’s® Vintage Clothing 
East, New York 
Sales Manager 
snaughton@levi.com 
+1 917 856 0155

CANADA

Michel Menard 
Menard Agency 
Western Canada 
michel@menardagency.bc.ca 
+1 604 688 3765

Albert Li 
Menard Agency 
Western Canada 
albert@menardagency.bc.ca  
+1 604 688 3765

Steve Smith 
Fist Fulla 5ives 
Atlantic Canada 
steve@fistfullafives.com 
+1 902 221 6488

Claude Nickie  
Hershy Weinberg Sales 
Toronto 
claude@hwsales.net  
+1 416 504 8300

Kim Campaneli 
Hershy Weinberg Sales 
Toronto 
kim@hwsales.net 
+1 416 504 8300

David Croisetière 
L’Agence Skoop 
Montreal 
david@agenceskoop.com 
+1 514 389 5053

Bessy Katakis 
L’Agence Skoop 
Montreal 
bessy@agenceskoop.com 
+1 514 389 5053 

P R E S S  I N Q U I R I E S

EUROPE

Christian Meister  
Levi’s® Vintage Clothing 
SR. PR Manager  
cmeister@levi.com  
+49 6 92 4008 0101

UK

Morven Mackinnon 
Levi’s® 
SR. PR Manager 
mmackinnon@levi.com 
+44 7889 803 830

Stephanie Isaacs 
Levi’s® 
PR Assistant 
sisaacs@levi.com  
+44 7712 321 237

Terry Donovan 
Exposure  
terry.donovan@exposure.net  
+44 7872 340 486

GERMANY

Janina Koch 
Silk Relations 
 janina@silk-relations.com  
+49 3 0847 10834

THE NETHERLANDS

Britt Hamersma  
Spice PR  
britt@spicepr.nl 
+31 20 71 89 907

FRANCE

Cinzia Ricciardi  
Sandie Roy Paris 
cinzia@sandieroy.com  
+33 1 4221 0704

ITALY

Katia Mercuri 
Parini Associati S.R.L.  
k.mercuri@pariniassociati.com  
+39 2 4398 3106

SPAIN

Jesus Adrada 
Finally Press  
jadrada@finallypress.com  
+34 9 1521 5028

SWEDEN

Catrin Nilsson 
Patriksson Communication 
catrin.nilsson@patrikssonpr.com 
+46 8 5280 0590

JAPAN

Yuta Ohashi 
PR01  
yuta_ohashi@hpgrp.com  
+81 3 5774 1408

USA

Michael Williams  
Paul+Williams 
New York  
mw@paulandwilliams.com  
+1 212 925 4750

Ali Paul 
Paul+Williams 
Los Angeles  
ali@paulandwilliams.com  
+1 310 858 3883 

M A R K E T I N G

GLOBAL, USA & EUROPE

Ben Starmer 
Levi’s® Vintage Clothing 
SR. Global Marketing Manager 
bstarmer@levi.com 
+1 303 503 0415

Raul Mendoza 
Levi’s® Vintage Clothing 
Global Marketing Manager 
rmendoza@levi.com 
+1 415 501 6047

ASIA, MIDDLE EAST & AFRICA

Yosuke Otsubo 
Levi’s® Vintage Clothing 
Sales and Marketing Director 
yotsubo@levi.com 
+81 3 6418 5501



iv v




